General information about company

Scrip code 541778

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOOI'Y01012

Name of the company

Deep Polymers Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethel_' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding 8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | & 70 0f t0tal n0. | cacs of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares of shares
Cateqor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid U underlvin shares held (calculated as
90T | sharehoider | shareholders up equity P ying vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (UD)] shares - (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (V) As cl Na % of
held | (VI) a% of ass 9. | LA | o) (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 14457975 14457975 | 62.77 14457975 14457975 | 62.77
Group
(B) Public 8924 8574825 8574825 37.23 8574825 8574825 |37.23
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8930 23032800 23032800 | 100 23032800 23032800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi Number of
arenolding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares ; Locked in shares :
No. of . full conversion otherwise
Shares Underlying - xn Number of
f derlyi Shares di of convertible encumbered ity sh
Category Category of | Under ying Underlying Outstan_ ing securities ( as a Il eqwtys ares
shareholder | Outstanding - convertible (X held in
mn ibl Outstanding - d percentage of d ialized
()} convertible Warrants securities an diluted share As a% As a % | dematerialize
securities - No. Of - ~ form (XIV)
X (Xi) W i capital) (XI)= of total No of total
*) arrants (Xi) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares | 1" |Shares
@ held | @ | held
% of (A+B+C2) e e
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.77 5908175 | 40.86 14457975
Group
(B) Public 37.23 2058007 | 24 8574825
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7966182 | 34.59 23032800




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
f f
0 asa %o each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly L\lhc;lreosf :’r?;z;lésnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying r_1eld v (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
.| Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity . as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | shares V1) V) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held As a % of g:(lass €g: (e:I.jass Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) 9y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5117175 5117175 | 22.22 5117175 5117175 | 22.22
undivided Family
%) Any Other 5 9340800 9340800 |40.55 9340800 9340800 |40.55
(specify)
(SK;’('lT)Ota' 6 14457975 14457975 | 62.77 14457975 14457975 | 62.77
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 14457975 14457975 | 62.77 14457975 14457975 | 62.77
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
M+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 8598 3471872 3471872 | 15.07 3471872 3471872 |15.07
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |56 2642923 2642923 | 11.47 2642923 2642923 | 11.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 270 2460030 2460030 | 10.68 2460030 2460030 | 10.68
(specify)
(sé‘)b('sT)O‘a' 8924 8574825 8574825 |37.23 8574825 8574825 |37.23
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 8924 8574825 8574825 |37.23 8574825 8574825 |37.23
(1)+(B)
@+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8930 23032800 23032800 | 100 23032800 23032800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8930 23032800 23032800 | 100 23032800 23032800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunllbgr'()f X pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of i) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - -, equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 2
Sr. Outstanding Outstanding | securities and | percentage of held in
convertible |y rants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2% dematerialized
securities (X) . - _ f total Sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortotal | \io | of total
(a) (VI+(X) Asa% |No.(a) |Shares (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) 22.22 4462675 | 87.21 5117175
(d) 40.55 1445500 | 15.48 9340800
Sub-Total
62.77 5908175 | 40.86 14457975
(G
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 62.77 5908175 | 40.86 14457975
Group (A)=(A)
M+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.07 192500 |5.54 3471872
(a(ii)) 11.47 780507 |29.53 2642923
(e) 10.68 1085000 | 44.11 2460030
Sub-Total
37.23 2058007 | 24 8574825
B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.23 2058007 | 24 8574825
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7966182 | 34.59 23032800
Total (A+B+C 100 7966182 | 34.59 23032800

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHQPP1189G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5117175

5117175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

5117175

5117175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.22

22.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

5117175

5117175

Class eg:y

Total

5117175

5117175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.22

22.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.22

22.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

4462675

4462675

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

87.21

87.21

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

5117175

5117175




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMESHBHAI
BHIMJIBHAI
PATEL (HUF) .

ASHABEN
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

JIGNESHA
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

HIMANI
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

DEEP
ADDITIVES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AALHR4273B

ACIPP5943P

ASKPP3997P

ASKPP4109M

AAKCST7792Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

878500

1445500

1082550

1356250

4578000

9340800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

878500

1445500

1082550

1356250

4578000

9340800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.81

6.28

4.7

5.89

19.88

40.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

878500

1445500

1082550

1356250

4578000

9340800

Class eg:y

Total

878500

1445500

1082550

1356250

4578000

9340800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.81

6.28

4.7

5.89

19.88

40.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.81

6.28

4.7

5.89

19.88

40.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

0

1445500

1445500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

15.48

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

878500

1445500

1082550

1356250

4578000

9340800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CIPHERPLEXUS CAPITAL
ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (11)

AAFCC6122P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

47

1

15

150

58

270

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1869892

560000

39418

332800

217920

2460030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1869892

560000

39418

332800

217920

2460030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.43

1.44

10.68

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1869892

560000

39418

332800

217920

2460030

Class eg:y

Total

1869892

560000

39418

332800

217920

2460030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.12

2.43

1.44

0.95

10.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.12

2.43

1.44

10.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

945000

560000

140000

1085000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

50.54

100

64.24

4411

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1869892

560000

39418

332800

217920

2460030




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



