General information about company	General information about company								
Scrip code	541778								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE00IY01012								
Name of the company	Deep Polymers Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
		gory of hos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder			up equity	underlying Depository	snares neid (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	14457975			14457975	62.77	14457975		14457975	62.77	
(B)	Public	8924	8574825			8574825	37.23	8574825		8574825	37.23	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	8930	23032800			23032800	100	23032800		23032800	100	

		Table	I - Summai	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	3		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	eholder Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.77	5908175	40.86			14457975
(B)	Public				37.23	2058007	24			8574825
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7966182	34.59			23032800

ı	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	er Gr	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	5117175			5117175	22.22	5117175		5117175	22.22
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	9340800			9340800	40.55	9340800		9340800	40.55
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	14457975			14457975	62.77	14457975		14457975	62.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	14457975			14457975	62.77	14457975		14457975	62.77
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I.	I.		I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8598	3471872			3471872	15.07	3471872		3471872	15.07
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	56	2642923			2642923	11.47	2642923		2642923	11.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	270	2460030			2460030	10.68	2460030		2460030	10.68
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8924	8574825			8574825	37.23	8574825		8574825	37.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		8924	8574825			8574825	37.23	8574825		8574825	37.23
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non F	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		8930	23032800			23032800	100	23032800		23032800	100
Total (A+B+C)		8930	23032800			23032800	100	23032800		23032800	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				22.22	4462675	87.21			5117175
(d)				40.55	1445500	15.48			9340800
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.77	5908175	40.86			14457975
(2)	Foreign			1		II.			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.77	5908175	40.86			14457975
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholder				1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				15.07	192500	5.54			3471872
(a(ii))				11.47	780507	29.53			2642923
(e)				10.68	1085000	44.11			2460030
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.23	2058007	24			8574825
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				37.23	2058007	24			8574825
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7966182	34.59			23032800
Total (A+B+C				100	7966182	34.59			23032800

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHQPP1189G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5117175	5117175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5117175	5117175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.22	22.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	5117175	5117175
Class eg:y		
Total	5117175	5117175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.22	22.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.22	22.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	4462675	4462675
As a % of total Shares held (b)	87.21	87.21
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5117175	5117175

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter								

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESHBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PATEL (HUF) .	ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL	JIGNESHA RAMESHBHAI PATEL	HIMANI RAMESHBHAI PATEL	DEEP ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AALHR4273B	ACIPP5943P	ASKPP3997P	ASKPP4109M	AAKCS7792Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	878500	1445500	1082550	1356250	4578000	9340800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	878500	1445500	1082550	1356250	4578000	9340800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	6.28	4.7	5.89	19.88	40.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	878500	1445500	1082550	1356250	4578000	9340800
Class eg:y						
Total	878500	1445500	1082550	1356250	4578000	9340800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.81	6.28	4.7	5.89	19.88	40.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	6.28	4.7	5.89	19.88	40.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	
No. (a)	0	1445500	0	0	0	1445500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	0	0	15.48

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	878500	1445500	1082550	1356250	4578000	9340800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

		Any Other (spe	cify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CIPHERPLEXUS CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAFCC6122P				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	47	1	15	150	58	270
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1869892	560000	39418	332800	217920	2460030
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1869892	560000	39418	332800	217920	2460030
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.12	2.43	0.17	1.44	0.95	10.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1869892	560000	39418	332800	217920	2460030
Class eg:y						
Total	1869892	560000	39418	332800	217920	2460030
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.12	2.43	0.17	1.44	0.95	10.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	8.12	2.43	0.17	1.44	0.95	10.68
of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked			0	0	140000	1005000
No. (a) As a % of total	945000	560000	0	0	140000	1085000
Shares held (b) Number of equity	50.54	100	0	0	64.24	44.11
shares held in dematerialized	1869892	560000	39418	332800	217920	2460030

form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence